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1899-1900.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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1899-1900.
Summary of Services chargeable on

the Consolidated Fund.

EEVENUE ACCOUNT. £ £

3
4
6

Permanent Appropriations—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature

25,700
1,768,992

503,842

2,298,534

9
11
17
20
30
37
43

46
49

52
53
55
58
74

Annual Appropriations—
Class I.—Legislative Departments
Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department
Class TIL—Colonial Treasurer's Department
Class IV.—Justice Department
Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department
Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments
Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department
Class VIIL—Minister of Education-

Education Department
Lunacy and Charitable Depart-

ment
Department of Labour

Class IX.—Mines Department
Class X.—Department of Agriculture
Class XL—Working Bailways Department ...
Class XII.—Public and School Buildings and

Domains
Class XIII.—Defence Department
Class XIV.—Police Department ...
Class XV.—Department ofLands and Survey
Class XVI.—Valuation Department
Class XVII. —Bates on Crown Lands

21,541
99,859
47,858

127,295
395,695

85,079
26,072

455,834

61,721
7,479

17,551
64,860

1,026,728

76
81
83
*9
90

43,435
149,020
119,791
133,141
20,858

1,350

2,905,167
Total Eevenue Account 5,203,701

91 STATE FOEESTS ACCOUNT 6,375

92 CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT 100

93 LAND FOE SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT 3,300

94 PUBLIC TBUST OFFICE ACCOUNT 20,561

95 GOVEBNMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT ... 52,855

96 GOVEBNMENT ACCIDENT INSUEANCE
ACCOUNT 3,000

97 GOVEBNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLEES
OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT 76,355


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

