1899-1900.

Page		1000	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund.	1899–1900.	
	REVENUE ACCOUNT.	£	£
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS-	,	
$\frac{3}{4}$	Civil List Interest and Sinking Fund	25,700	
6	Under Special Acts of the Legislature	$\substack{1,768,992\\503,842}$	
		2,298,534	
	Annual Appropriations—		
9	Class I.—Legislative Departments	21,541	
11	Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department	99,859	
17	Class III.—Colonial Treasurer's Department	47,858	
20	Class IV.—Justice Department	127,295	
30	Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department	395,695	
37	Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department	85,079	
43	Class VIII.—Minister of Education—	26,072	
46 49	Education Department Lunacy and Charitable Depart-	455,834	
	ment	61,721	
52	Department of Labour	7,479	
53	Class IX.—Mines Department	17,551	
55	Class X.—Department of Agriculture	64,860	
58 74	Class XI.—Working Railways Department Class XII.—Public and School Buildings and	1,026,728	
74	Domains	19 495	
76	Class VIII Defence Department	43,435	
81	Olege VIV Police Department	149,020	
83	Class XIV.—Ponce Department Class XV.—Department of Lands and Survey	$119,791 \mid 133,141 \mid$	
89	Class XVI.—Valuation Department	20,858	
90	Class XVII.—Rates on Crown Lands	1,350	
		2,905,167	
	Total Revenue Account		5,203,701
	CONTRACTOR ACCOUNTS		
91	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT	•••	6,375
92	CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT		100
93	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT		3,300
94	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT		20,561
95	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	· . ·	52,855
96	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE		
	ACCOUNT		3,000
97	GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS		
	OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT	•••	76,355